
 
 
 

Hawaii Interagency Council for Transit-Oriented Development 
 

2017 Meeting Schedule 
 

9:30 am to 11:30 am 
 

 
Tuesday, January 17, 2017 

Tuesday, February 7, 2017  

Tuesday, March 7, 2017 

Tuesday, April 4, 2017 

Tuesday, May 2, 2017 

Tuesday, June 6, 2017 

Wednesday, July 5, 2017 

Tuesday, August 1, 2017 

Tuesday, September 5, 2017 

Tuesday, October 3, 2017 

Tuesday, November 7, 2017 

Tuesday, December 5, 2017 

Tuesday, January 9, 2018 


